22
Chain Sling Accessories
Safety factor 5:1
Safety hook with swivel. The thrust washer ensures smooth rotation and removes twists in chain
slings and belt slings before the load is applied, preventing damage to the sling. When using with
a wire sling that generates a rotational force due to rewinding when load is applied, please use our
swivel hook with bearing (BKLK) that ensures smooth rotation even when under load.
Product
Code
WLL
(t)
Chain Diameter
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)L B C E A G H
BKL-6-10 1.2 6 149 29 22.5 33 11 15 21 0.7
BKL-7/8-10 2.0 8 183 37 27 38 12 17 25 1.2
BKL-10-10 3.2 10 218 45 37 44 15 21 30 2.0
BKL-13-10 5.3 13 281 55 47 47 19 30 39 4.0
BKL-16-10 8.0 16 341 62 65 62 23 37 48 7.2
BKL-18/20-10 10.0 20 368 68 69 72 31 46 63 11.2
Safety hook with ball bearing swivel, allowing for smooth rotation even under load, expanding the
range of possible applications.
Product
Code
WLL
(t)
Chain Diameter
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)L B C E A G H
BKLK-6-10 1.2 6 149 29 23 33 11 15 21 0.7
BKLK-7/8-10 2.0 8 183 37 27 38 12 17 25 1.2
BKLK-10-10 3.2 10 218 45 35 44 15 21 30 2.0
BKLK-13-10 5.3 13 280 55 45 48 19 30 39 4.0
BKLK-16-10 8.0 16 339 62 61 61 23 37 48 7.2
BKLK-18/20-10 10.0 20 367 68 60 72 31 46 63 11.3
BKLK-22-10 12.0 22 436 79 80 80 35 50 62 16.8
BKLK-26-10 17.0 26 486 100 110 102 45 54 68 26.4
Safety hook with swivel and griplatch. Hook and latch interlock to prevent side movement of the
latch and increase safety. In case of overloading, the misalignment of hook part and latch is a
visible indicator. When using with a wire sling that generates a rotational force due to rewinding
when load is applied, please use our griplatch swivel hook with bearing (LKBK) that ensures
smooth rotation even when under load.
Product
Code
WLL
(t)
Chain Diameter
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)L B C E A G H
LBK-7/8-10 2.0 8 178 37 27 38 12 20 22 1.1
LBK-10-10 3.2 10 214 47 36 44 15 22 29 1.8
LBK-13-10 5.2 13 265 54 47 48 19 29 35 3.8
LBK-16-10 8.0 16 324 68 66 61 25 29 45 6.1
Safety hook with griplatch and ball bearing swivel. In case of overloading, the misalignment of
hook part and latch is a visible indicator. As it rotates smoothly even under load, it is suitable for a
wide range of applications.
Product
Code
WLL
(t)
Chain Diameter
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)L B C E A G H
LKBK-7/8-10 2.0 8 179 37 27 38 12 20 22 1.2
LKBK-10-10 3.2 10 214 47 35 44 15 22 29 1.8
LKBK-13-10 5.2 13 264 54 46 48 19 29 35 3.8
LKBK-16-10 8.0 16 319 68 61 61 25 29 45 6.0